957 East Main Street
Torrington, CT 06790

NorthwesternCT

8 DISTRICT

™
o
\\d

Wt get s

Toll Free: 1 (866) 906- RIDE (4733)
(860) 489-2535 / Fax: (860) 489-3353
www.nwcttransit.com

CANDYSTRIPER Bus Schedules

How To Read The Bus Schedule

You can read the bus schedule from left to right or right to left. It depends on if you choose to plan
your trip by the time you want to get to where you to go, or the time you want to leave where you
are. The time-points listed on the schedule are not the only places the bus will stop along the route.
The bus can stop anywhere along the route for pick-up or drop-off. You can stand at any corner
along the route and flag down the bus.

Plan to be at the stop where you want to be picked up at least (5) minutes before the departure
time listed on the schedule.

1) First make sure you are reading the correct bus schedule for where you want to be picked-up
or dropped-off.

2) Find the location where you want to be picked-up or dropped-off, on the top of the bus
schedule,

3) Look down the column and find the closest time the bus will be at the desired location to
when you want to depart or arrive.

4) Then along the same row - read either (left to right: for arrival location/time) or (right to left:
for departure location/time). The location is always listed on the top of the bus schedule.

This PDF includes Bus Schedules for
Route I: Winsted

Route 2: Litchfield

Route 3: Torrington — Main Street to East Side
Route 5: Torrington — West Side to South End
Saturday Torrington Candystriper

As of 8/30/2021




957 East Main Street
Torrington, CT 06790

BRANSIT
HDISTRICT

i
e
T el go! yor!

Toll Free: 1 (866) 906- RIDE (4733)
(860) 489-2535/ Fax: (860) 489-3353
www.nwcttransit.com

Route 1 - Winsted
- ) = =
i | E. .| % 1FE | B |24
SE |oEw| g& g 39 3 g & -
g 2 g2 | 2§ C) 2 2§ £ 23 5 2
S ESS|3e | 2 832 & | BE | 3¢
7:30am | O/R 7:55 8:05 8:10 8:15 8:25 8:55
9:15am 9:40 9:45 9:55 10:00 10:05 10:15 10:45
11:00am | 11:25 11:30 — — 11:40 11:50 12:20
1:30pm 1:55 2:00 2:10 2:15 2:20 2:30 3:00
3:30pm 3:55 4:00 4:10 4:15 4:20 4:30 5:00
O/R = ON REQUEST
Route 1B - Winsted (College Only)

= E ~

5 = 2 @ -

= O E . Z

-3 BES 3

=) z O 0 -

2:10 PM 2:35PM| 2:40PM

4:20 PM 4:45 PM| 4:50 PM

6:45 PM 6:45 PM| 6:50 PM

7:20 PM 745 PM| 7:50 PM

3:20 PM 8:45PM| 8:50PM

9:30 PM 10:00 PM| 10:05 PM

10:25 PM

As of 8/30/2021



957 East Main Street
Torrington, CTO6790

Moit e e CT

' ANSIT
ISTRICT

Toll Free: 1 (866) 906- RIDE (4733)
(860) 489-2535 / Fax: (B60) 4B89-3353

!
i
Mo www nwcttransit.com

R gt ¥

[:] ]
Route 2 - Litchfield
5
= @ @ B
= = o
jS =O 2 g a 9 g 2 O 7 2R
£ | 524 5 g = | & 2 & Z| o84 2. &2
Ugaﬁmgswéwsaéaséo
Q =)

ém 558 212 | Sg g Eg = 5| BEg 35 &
7:45am{ 7:50am| 7:57an] O/R O/R 8:05am| 8:15am| 8:25am{ O/R | 8:35am| 8:40am - 8:45am
9:00an 9:05am| 9:12anf O/R O/R 9:20am| 9:30am| 9:40an; O/R | 9:45am| 9:50am| 9:55am| 10:00am
10:45any 10:50am [10:57ap O/R O/R | 11:05pn ll:lSanl 11:25amh  O/R | 11:35am{ [1:40an} O/R | 11:50am
1:00pny 1:05pm| 1:12pnf O/R O/R 1:20pny  1:30pm| 1:40pn O/R | 1:4Spm| 1:50pm O/R { 2:00pm
2:30pny  2:35pny 2:42pm O/R O/R 2:50pm| 3:00pm| 3:10pn OR | 3:15pm| 3:20pm| O/R | 3:30pm
3:45pn;  OR OR | OR - 4:00pny. 4:10pm * - OR * ® 4:25pm

O/R = ON REQUEST

As of 8/30/2021



957 East Main Street
Torrington, CTO0&790

Moi e stem C1

' iA'S-';-IRSI[I:¥ Toll Free: 1 (B&66) 206- RIDE (4733)
. (B&0) 4B9-2535 / Fax: (B&60) 4:89-3353
i Wi nwcttransit.com

Route 3 = Torrington
Main Street to East Side

OMMERCIAL
OULEVARD

POLICE STATION
OCEAN STATE
LAUREL ACRES

'S
TORRINGFORD
WEST APT.
KOURY TERRACE
SULLIVAN SENIOR
CENTER

GEORGETOWN

ARKING LOT

ALVORD PARK

ROAD

WAL-MART

:
:

MUNICIPAL
PARKING LOT

TARGET

8F-} A

g

>3
6:30am |6:37am |6:40am | O/R |6:50am | O/R OR |7:05am |7:08am
7:30am | 7:37am | 7:40am [7:45am |7:50am | O/R OR }8:00am |8:03am
8:30am |8:37am |8:40am §8:45am (8:50am | OR O/R ]9:00am [9:03am
9:30am [9:37am [9:40am |9:45am [9:50am | O/R | O/R [10:00am |10:03am
10:30am [10:37am |10:40am |10:45am {10:50am | O/R O/R |11:00am J11:03am
11:30am |11:37am [{1:d0am |11:45am [11:50am | O/R | O/R {12:00pm J12:03pm
12:30pm [12:37pm [12:40am [12:45pm [12:50pm | O/R O/R | 1:00pm | 1:03pm
1:30pm [1:37pm | £:40pm |1:45pm |1:50pm | OR | O/R |2:00pm |2:03pm
2:30pm {2:37pm |2:40pm | O/R [2:50pm | OR | OR |3:00pm |3:03pm
3:30pm | 3:37pmt |3:40pm |3:45pm }3:50pm | QR OR | 4:00pm |4:03pm
4:30pm |[4:37pm |4:40pm {4:45pm |4:50pm | O/R O/R |5:00pm {5:03pm
5:30pm |5:37pm | S5:40pm |5:45pm {5:50pm | QR OR |6:00pm |6:03pm

T:R2am |7:15am | OR OR | OR OR |7:25am
8:08am }8:12am | O/R |8:15am |8:18am |8:22am |8:25am
9:08am [9:12am | O/R [9:1Sam |9:18am |9:22am |9:25am
10:08am 10:12am | O/R  |10:15am [10:18am [10:22am [10:25am
11:08am [[1:12am | O/R  |L1:15am [11:18am [11:22am {{1:25am
12:08pm [12:12pm | O/R  |12:15pm [12:18pm |12:22pm §£2:25pm
1:08pm |1:12pm [ O/R [1:16pm |1:18pm |1:22pm | 1:25pm
OR { OR | OR | OR | OR |2:22pm |2:25pm
3:08pm |3:15pm |3:17pm | O/R | O/R [3:22pm | 3:25pm
4:08pm [d:12pm | O/R  |4:15pm [4:18pm [4:22pm |4:25pm
5:08pm |5:12pm |5:17pm | OR | O/R | OR |5:25pm
6:08pm [6:12pm |6:17pm | O/R | OR "| OR |6:25pm

83888888888 gmGLOTS

O/R = ON REQUEST On Routes 3 major time points are shown. Buses will wait at these locations until time
indicated. Buses will make all intermediate stops as indicated so estimate your departure accordingly.

As of 8/30/2021




957 East Main Street
Torrington, CT 06790

NorthwesternCT

MDISTRICT

g,
\‘35\/

Toll Free: 1 (866) 906- RIDE (4733)
(860) 489-2535 / Fax: (860) 489-3353
www.nwcttransit.com

\
We it get you

Route 5 - Torrington

West Side to South End
=t =t ? ﬁ <] =
e |-3 & & 5 |wk 2 Z | 2O | 2 0
32 | & = 2 | 22 [ES g = 2| o i
MO w& 7 7 O oad S % jae = =45
e (22| 5 |sH| b |Bf|EEE| B |c|&E|c |gE| e
O Q o g
ém | & | BE| & & oEm S = |88 | S | Bf &
9:00am | 9:02am| 9:05am| 9:12am | 9:20am | 9:30am | 9:40am | 9:43am |9:45am | 9:50am | 9:55am - 10:00am
10:00am} 10:02am| 10:05a1x{ 10:12am | 10:20am | 10:30am | 10:40am | 10:43am |10:45am | 10:50am | 10:55am - 11:00am
11:00am] 11:02am| 11:0Sany 11:12am | 11:20am | 11:30am | 11:40am | 11:43am |11:45am | 11:50am | 11:55am - 1:00pm
1:00pm | 1:02pm| 1:05pm|1:12pm | 1:20pm | 1:30pm | 1:40pm | 1:43pm [1:45pm | 1:50pm | 1:55pm - 2:00pm
2:00pm | 2:02pm| 2:05pm|2:12pm | 2:20pm | 2:30pm : - - - - 2:45pm | 3:00pm
3:00pm | 3:02pm| 3:05pm|3:12pm | 3:20pm | 3:30pm | 3:40pm | 3:43pm [3:45pm | 3:50pm | 3:55pm - 4:00pm

4:00pm | 4:02pm| 4:05pm|4:12pm | 4:20pm | 4:30pm - - . . - . i,

Saturday Torrington Candystriper

R -
< = = - g .l E

g 2| g é . | 2|85 . 8|l 5 |B g .50 g

s d| 2| €| B |2 |f% GE|ES BalEE|EE|EEEg
Aa | 8| & | 8| & | & |Sfz|28|ER|BE|ES|E8|EE|8E
9:.00am | O/R | 9:10 9:25 9:30 | OR 9:40 O/R O/R O/R O/R | OR | 9:50 | 9:55
10:00am | O/R | 10:10 | 10:25 | 10:30 | OR | 10:40 | O/R O/R O/R O/R | OR | 10:50 { 10:55
12:00pm | O/R | 12:10 | 12:25 | 12:30 | O/R | 12:40 O/R O/R O/R O/R | OR | 12:50 | 12:55
1:00pm | O/R 1:10 1:25 1:30 | OR 1:40 O/R O/R O/R O/R | O/R 1:50 1:55
2:00pm | O/R | 2:10 2:25 2:30 O/R | 2:40 O/R O/R OR | OR | O/R | 2:50 | 2:55
3:00pm | O/R | 3:10 3:25 3:30 | O/R | 3:40 OR O/R O/R | O/R | OR 3:50 | 3:55

O/R = ON REQUEST

As of 8/30/2021




	Blank Page

